HS100GK

B=:

1. ZE525B{¥ Frame Body Part

2. TitE%e Shed Support

3. HEEERS Steering Stem Part

4. BESIEENER(D Front Transmission
5. [REEHaER{D Rear Bridge Part

6. ZEt. BEREHD

7. RSB Disc Brake Parts

8. EEf3 Seat

L2884 Frame Body Part

Fs RS ==} &4 e Part Name And Standard
1 P401001511000000 ZEERBEER A 1 Frame Joint Parts (EEC)

2 P400001515580000 E&AR 1 Press Plate



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BGB16674-M6x12

P401001515730000

P400001515810000

PJO0000902250100

BGB97.1-6

P401001371800000

P401001825130000

P4010014311A0000

PJO0000963001200

PJO0000929700300

BGB91-2x25

PJO0000929710000

PJO0000962000900

PJO0000902100000

P401001610600000

P401001752100000

P401001752200000

BGB16674-M6x12

BGB6170-M6

PJO0O0006103A3100

NBIE=HIEEMEx 12

RUERSZZR

* RIS

THEAR7NFAHIZEM6x 16

6

WK TFFR
HlEnERIRE
HEhEIRIE A S
HEM
amFFHEe10x47.5
FFOH2% 25
EMFFEHEE8x39
[£2)
FFOEEBl@5x1
*HRIRIEEES
FRI

P

NEE=HEERIEM6 % 12

7NRBIREIM6

*HIJBRMELBSAG

w

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M6x12(EEC)

Support braket |,decoration
cover

Decoration Cover, Front
Fender

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Screws M6x16

Plain Washer 6

Stall Switch

Parking Disc Cover |
Parking Pedal
Torsional Spring M
Step Pin ®10x47.5
Pin 2x25

Grooved Pin ®8x39
Pressure Spring J
Circlip @5x1
Accelerator Pedal
Protective Net |
Protective Net Il

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M6x12(EEC)

Nut M6

Accelerator Cable AG



446

T5itli4e Shed Support

Fs wS

1 P401001517100000
2 P401001517200000
3 BGB16674-M8x50
4 P400001515860000
5 BGB6187-M8

6 P401001517300000
7 P401001898100000

8 P400001754020000

9 P400001754010000

10 P401001752000000

11 BGB16674-

(]
T
3

XX &R
HItFES
HFESI
NRIE=HEEEM8 x50
S

SRBHFHE=EUER
1REM8

RS
EIREEER
RS I
HRFFIRE I
FEE
NEE=HEE

g=

12

16

(o))

Part Name And Standard
Roof Rod |
Roof Rod |l
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x50
Curve Pad

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M8

Roof Rod I

Fix

Roof Rod Cover I
Roof Rod Cover |
Protective Net Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolt



12

13

14

15

16

M12x1.25%x130

PJO0000411622400

PJO0000411214100

BGB6187-M12x1.25

BGB97.1-12

PJO0000906050400

M10x1.25x130

[ERERES
*BIECHA (AR

SRR VAIE=HRIR
BM12x1.25

T2

FEE8.5x(p16x3.5

M10x1.25%130

Rear Wheel
Front Tyre (Spare Tyre)

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M12x1.25

Plain Busher 12

Plain Busher ¢8.5x@p16x3.5

F SRR Steering Stem Part

F

1

wS

P4010016211A0000

BT
J3TEtE

>

Part Name And Standard

Steering Column Assy



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

P401001641100000

P401001641110000

P401001641120000

P401001641130000

P401001641140000

P401001641150000

BGB16674-M8x30

BGB6187-M8

P401001621140000

P401001621220000

BGB16674-M8x50

BGB70.1-M5x20

P401001621130000

BGB16674-M6x35

BGB6187-M6

P401001612100000

BGB16674-M8x30

P400001611000000

BGB6170-M5

BGB16674-M6x12

T AR ERY

FITERIFF

NEIRRT

NIRRT

EELAES

acAES
NEE=HEIEEM8x30

ERIRA/EE=EN
KIZRM8

BFHERAASEN

FIEEEIERE

NEE=HEIEEM8 x50

W7 REESLIRET
M5x20

HFHERRAAIE

NEE=EIEEM6x35

ERBME 7 FHE=EMH
HIZHM6

BIETS R R

7NAIE=EIREM8 %30
FaEER s
7NFIREIMS

NEE=ZHEEEM6x12

Shift Straight Rod Assy
Steering Rod

Hexagon Nut (L)

Hexagon Nut (R)

Left Ball Joint

Right Ball Joint

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x30

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M8

Limited Bushing Il, Steering
Column

Mounting Seat, Steering
Column

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x50

Hexagon Socket Cap Screw
M5x20

Limited Bushing |, Steering
Column

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x35

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Adjustable Driveshaft Steering
Wheel

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x30
Steering Wheel Assy
Hexagon Nut M5

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M6x12(EEC)



’ '--:_, ' I ..I
D5
;-8
-8

| 1 _@. o BISLIEANERHR Front Transmission

BUSS(ETHER(R Front Transmission

Fs wms o34 7 s Part Name And Standard

1 P401001527100000 BIZEFAEMF 1 Front Left Knuckle Assy.

2 P401001527200000 BIAEAIPE 1 Front Right Knuckle Assy.

3 P401001527110000 BRI 1 Front Left Knuckle

4 P401001527210000 BIGERS 1 Front Right Knuckle

5 P115000557010000 FARMBLE 4 Dust Cover, Knuckle

6 P401001557020000 FRMERE 2 Shaft Bushing, Knuckle

7 BGB16674- NEEZmIgE 5 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x80 M10x1.25x80 M10x1.25x80

8  BGB6187-M10x1.25 Eﬁ:’*’ﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁm% 2 ;ﬁ?}?ﬁg;'ange Locked Nut

9 PJ00000411222400 *FIRHAS 2 Front Rim

10 BGB276-60022RS Bkih#6002-2RS 4 Ball Bearing 6002-2RS

11 PJO00004112224AA RCEFERE 2 Middle Bushing, Front Rim

12 P1150004113A0000 B EES 1 Valve Core



13

14

15

16

17

P115000411230000

PJO0000411214100

P400001532300000

BGB9459-M14x1.5

BGB91-3x30

PJO0O000410040000

BGB97.1-14

REE
*EIECHR
RS

INEBFHEEIREM14x1.5

FHOH3%30

IG5 RaER(D Rear Bridge Part

FS

1

)
P401001533010000
BGB1095-5%x30
BGB1095-5x46.5
BGB276-6004-2RZ

P401001533020000

A3 ETR
R4
F4#5%30
S5 x46.5

R ATKE6004-2RZ

HERC T

Valve Core Cap
Front Tyre
Rubber Cover

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M14x1.5

Pin 3x30
Wheel Cap A

Plain Washer 14

Part Name And Standard
Rear Drive Shaft
Key 5x30
Key 5x46.5
Ball Bearing 6004-2RZ

Sprocket Mounting Seat



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

P401001444560000

BGB97.1-6

BGB93-6

BGB70.1-M6x16

PJOO00092900A100

PJO0000411622400

PJO0000411214100

P400001532300000

BGB9459-M14x1.5

BGB91-3x30

PJO0000410040000

P401001533050000

P401001253200000

P1150004113A0000

P115000411230000

BGB97.1-14

BGB93-14

[ERRF A
FHEE6.4xp12x1.6

G
W7 AEESERETM6% 16

B IEp22xp28x49
*FRRAS

L GIESS

IEPAGENS

INEFEEIEEM14x1.5

FHAE3%30

HEEOIN

*IXEERAES T
(4208 hET4E)

EEES
g
T4

GERER14

12

12

Rear Brake Disc
Plain Washer 6
Spring Washer 6

Hexagon Socket Cap Screw
M6x16

Cylindrical Bush p22x@28x49
Rear Rim

Front Tyre

Rubber Cover

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M14x1.5

Pin 3x30
Wheel Cap A

Chain Wheel Ill
Drvie China Il

Valve Core
Valve Core Cap
Plain Washer 14

Spring Washer 14



&, =SS5
wmS

E401001100000000

FsS

10
11
12

13

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB6187-M8

P401001533400000

BGB16674-M8x30

BGB93-8

BGB96.1-8

P401001533030000

BGB70.1-M6x16

P401001533070000

BGB276-60022RS

PJO0000906052700

P401001533040000

X &R
* R THUR
INEIE=HEIRIEM8 X 20

SRR/ BEZENER
12EFM8

I TIREEHS
TNEE=HZEEM8 %30
S8

T8 x 24x2

HERC

N7 ABEESLIRET
M6x16

ezl
BK4f7#6002-2RS
FHp16x(p20x3

pEEI|

Part Name And Standard
Engine Completed Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20
Hexagon Flange Locked Nut M8

Mounting Seat, Sprocket Shaft
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x30
Spring Wsher @8

Plain Washer 8

Chain Wheel |

Hexagon Socket Cap Screw
M6x16

Sprocket Shaft |
Ball Bearing 6002-2RS
Plain Washerp16x@20x3

Chain Wheel I



14 P401001825150000

15 BGB16674-M6x16

16 P401001515120000

17 P401001253100000

18 BGB93-6

19 BGB97.1-6

20 PJ00000906052800

21 P401001212000000

22 PJO0000906050200

23 BGB16674-M6x20

24 BGB16674-M8x25

* BB I
INAEE=EIREM6% 16
BEEBEERHER

IXEhsEsEA I
(42085 HE5%)

GG
Fp6.4x@12x1.6
FHE16x@24%3

IR AR
FEHYPEx 25 %2
NEE=HIZEM6x 20
TNEIE=ERIEM8 % 25

Decoration Cover, Engine
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Mounting Board.Clutch Cover
Drvie China I

Spring Washer 6

Plain Washergp6.4x@12x1.6
Plain Washer@16x@24x3
Secondary Clutch

Plain Washerg6x@25x2

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

HEXIER{Y Disc Brake Parts

FS wmS

1 P401001440000000
2 BGB16674-M6x25
3 BGB16674-M6x16

&R
RIEHERR B
NEIE=HIEREM6 % 25
NEIE=THIEEM6% 16

Part Name And Standard
Hydraulic Brake Subassembly
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16



10

11

12

13

14

P401001443100000

P401001443110000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x22

P401001440030000

P401001440070000

PJO0O000907100400

P401001440090000

P401001441800000

P401001441500000

P115000440010000

P115000440020000

EEtE Seat

F RS

1 P401001711000000
2 P401001715100000
3 BGB16674-M8x30

BRERFRS 1

*REREHFES
(200GK, 100ATV;&FH)
NAE=ERE 5
M10x1.25x22

BRI 1
SN 1
SEMHEREE 2
*NHE] 1
FRAE 1
BAREHE 1
BE R E 1
REHERER 1

A3 ETR e
e 1
FERERERAE T 1

INEE=EIREM8 %30 4

Hydraulic Brake Assy
Hydraulic Brake Pad

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x22

Glib Cap, Brake Oil

Glib, Brake Oil

Spring Clamp E

Complement Oil Tube |

Main Pump Assy

Front Hydraulic Oil Tube

Bolt I,Front Hydraulic Oil Tube

Washer,Front Hydraulic Oil
Tube

Part Name And Standard
Seat
Seat Welding Assy

Hexagon Flange BoltM8x30



BGB16674-M8x22

BGB93-8

PJO0O000906050100

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P400001751100000

PJ00000902100400

NEIEZEIEEM8x 22
SEEL8
FEE10x@28x2

EEHRANEE=EHER
1EFM10x1.25

ZEHHES

R aHRE
M10x1.25x22-p14x5

N

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x22
Spring Washer 8
Plain Washer ¢10x@28x2

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M10x1.25

Safety Belt

Hexagon Step Bolt With Pan
M10x@14x5%x22



